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Georgina Pryor - (482480) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.11 814 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.19 806 F 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.27 799 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.45 783 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.55 774 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.70 761 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

26.73 758 F 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.74 757 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

26.81 751 F 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.02 734 F 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.08 729 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.09 728 H 21/10/22 FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1 Berlin  2

27.12 726 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Derby Excel 2

27.14 724 H 25/09/22 The eXcel September Spectacular Derby Derby Excel 2

27.15 724 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Derby Excel 2

27.17 722 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

27.17 722 H 17/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Derby Excel 2

27.21 719 F 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield London Aquat 2

27.23 717 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

27.25 716 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

27.27 714 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

27.27 714 H 19/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Derby Excel 2

27.28 713 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.32 710 F 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

27.32 710 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.38 705 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield London Aquat 2

27.39 705 F 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Harlow Pen 2

Page 1 / 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.39 705 F 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Harlow Pen 2

27.42 702 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

27.47 699 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.67 684 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

27.68 683 H 15/06/19 8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

27.81 673 H 06/06/21 Derventio Excel Queens Leisure Centr Derby Excel 0

27.92 665 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

28.00 660 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.05 656 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.13 651 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

28.14 650 F 17/10/14 Hoddesden Club Championships Hoddesden Hoddesdon 4

28.14 650 F 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.21 645 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.25 642 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.31 638 H 03/11/20 Derventio Excel Queen's Leisure Cen Derby Excel 0

28.41 631 F 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

28.46 628 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

28.52 624 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.57 621 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.69 613 F 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

28.70 612 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.98 595 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Harlow Pen 2

29.18 583 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

29.23 580 F 08/10/12 Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

29.29 576 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

29.56 561 F 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

30.07 532 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

30.98 487 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet Enfield Hoddesdon 3

31.74 453  15/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield Hoddesdon 3

31.87 447 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.51 421 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

32.72 413 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.95 405 F 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

33.19 396  08/05/10 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 3

33.30 392 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

33.66 379 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

33.83 374 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

34.17 363  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 2

34.22 361  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 4

34.74 345 F 28/10/08 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

34.75 345 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

35.09 335  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

35.21 331 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

35.42 326  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

35.44 325 H 10/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

35.56 322 H 28/10/08 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

37.02 285  10/05/08 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 2

39.72 231  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

39.85 228  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.11 814 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.27 799 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 2
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26.27 799 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.74 757 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

27.23 717 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

27.17 722 H 17/09/23 Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023 Derby Derby Excel 2

26.73 758 F 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.55 774 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Derby Excel 2

27.27 714 H 19/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Derby Excel 2

27.09 728 H 21/10/22 FINA World Cup 2022 - Leg 1 Berlin  2

27.14 724 H 25/09/22 The eXcel September Spectacular Derby Derby Excel 2

26.19 806 F 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Derby Excel 2

27.12 726 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.45 783 F 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Derby Excel 2

27.15 724 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Derby Excel 2

26.70 761 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

27.27 714 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Derby Excel 2

27.81 673 H 06/06/21 Derventio Excel Queens Leisure Centr Derby Excel 0

28.31 638 H 03/11/20 Derventio Excel Queen's Leisure Cen Derby Excel 0

26.81 751 F 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.32 710 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.17 722 F 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

27.25 716 H 17/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

28.41 631 F 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

27.67 684 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Harlow Pen 2

28.13 651 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Harlow Pen 2

27.68 683 H 15/06/19 8th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Harlow Pen 3

28.69 613 F 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

28.46 628 H 11/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.08 729 F 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.47 699 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Harlow Pen 2

27.39 705 F 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Harlow Pen 2

28.98 595 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Harlow Pen 2

28.14 650 F 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.00 660 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.21 719 F 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield London Aquat 2

27.38 705 H 18/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield London Aquat 2

27.02 734 F 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

27.28 713 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

28.05 656 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.52 624 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.32 710 F 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

27.42 702 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

28.14 650 F 17/10/14 Hoddesden Club Championships Hoddesden Hoddesdon 4

28.25 642 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.21 645 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

27.92 665 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

28.57 621 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

28.70 612 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

29.56 561 F 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

30.07 532 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Hoddesdon 2

29.23 580 F 08/10/12 Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships Hoddesdon Hoddesdon 4

29.18 583 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

29.29 576 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

30.98 487 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet Enfield Hoddesdon 3

31.74 453  15/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield Hoddesdon 3
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31.87 447 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.51 421 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

32.95 405 F 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

32.72 413 H 04/07/10 Braintree & Bocking Braintree Hoddesdon 3

33.19 396  08/05/10 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 3

33.66 379 H 18/04/10 Halstead Open Meet Braintree Hoddesdon 3

33.30 392 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

33.83 374 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

34.17 363  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Hoddesdon 2

34.22 361  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 4

35.44 325 H 10/07/09 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

34.75 345 F 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

35.21 331 H 05/07/09 Braintree & Bocking Sprint Braintree Hoddesdon 3

35.09 335  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

35.42 326  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

34.74 345 F 28/10/08 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

35.56 322 H 28/10/08 Bishop Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Hoddesdon 4

37.02 285  10/05/08 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Hoddesdon 2

39.72 231  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2

39.85 228  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hoddesdon 2
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